VPN Routers
DSR-150/250/500/1000AC
Comprehensive Management Solution
Advanced features such as WAN failover, load balancing,
and integrated firewall make this a reliable, secure, and
flexible way to manage your network.
Complete VPN Features
With fully featured VPN as well as IPSec hub-and-spoke

Warranty Information
Limited Lifetime⁶ Limited Lifetime⁶ Limited Lifetime⁶ Limited Lifetime⁶
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSR-150 8-Port Fast Ethernet VPN Router
DSR-250 8-Port Gigabit VPN Router
DSR-500 Dual WAN 4-Port Gigabit VPN Router
DSR-1000AC Wireless Dual WAN 4-Port Gigabit VPN Router with 802.11ac
DSR-150-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-150
DSR-250-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-250
DSR-500-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-500
DSR-1000AC-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-1000AC
1 DSR-1000AC only.
2 DSR-500/1000AC only.
3 Firewall throughput is measured using UDP traffic with a 1,518 bytes packet size, adhering to RFC2544.
4 Actual performance may vary depending on network conditions and activated services.
5 VPN throughput is measured using UDP traffic with the packet size 1420 bytes and encryption method 3DES plus SHA-1, adhering to PFC2544.
⁶ Limted Lifetime Warranty available only in the USA.